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Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Final results (29 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SKOBLOV Sandra EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

2 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST EN GARDE

3 LEBEDEVA Veronika EST TARTU KALEV

3 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST EN GARDE

5 TSOGANKOVA Jelizaveta EST TARTU KALEV

6 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

7 BUTENKO Viktoria EST TARTU KALEV

8 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

9 WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY

10 PRELA Anna EST SBSK DRAAKON

11 GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

12 JEVDOKIMOVA Karina LAT LAT

13 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST TARTU KALEV

14 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

15 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

16 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT LAT

17 KILTER Katarina EST EN GARDE

18 HUUL Laura EST EN GARDE

19 POGORELOVA Anastassia EST TARTU KALEV

20 NOSATS Ilona EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

21 JEFIMOVA Maria EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

22 TRUUSE Gabriela EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

23 BIZANE Julianna LAT LAT

24 NESTEROVA Sofja LAT LAT

25 FOMINAITE Martirija LTU LTU

26 OUN Anna Maria EST EN GARDE

27 VALENCIUTE Ieva LTU LTU

28 KIRSYTE Migle LTU LTU

29 BINGELYTE Grete LTU LTU



2

Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Formula of the competition

29 fencers

Poules round 1:

29 fencers

5 poules 

23 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 23 fencers
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Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Initial ranking (29 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SKOBLOV Sandra EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

1 FOMINAITE Martirija LTU LTU

4 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

4 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST EN GARDE

4 BINGELYTE Grete LTU LTU

7 VALENCIUTE Ieva LTU LTU

7 TSOGANKOVA Jelizaveta EST TARTU KALEV

9 KIRSYTE Migle LTU LTU

9 BUTENKO Viktoria EST TARTU KALEV

11 POGORELOVA Anastassia EST TARTU KALEV

12 GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

13 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST EN GARDE

14 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST TARTU KALEV

15 KILTER Katarina EST EN GARDE

16 LEBEDEVA Veronika EST TARTU KALEV

17 PRELA Anna EST SBSK DRAAKON

18 TRUUSE Gabriela EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

19 OUN Anna Maria EST EN GARDE

20 HUUL Laura EST EN GARDE

21 JEFIMOVA Maria EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

21 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

21 BIZANE Julianna LAT LAT

21 NESTEROVA Sofja LAT LAT

21 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT LAT

21 JEVDOKIMOVA Karina LAT LAT

21 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

21 WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY

21 NOSATS Ilona EST PÕHJAKOTKAS
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Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  12:30  Piste number 8

Referee: VALERO-PARKA  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OUN Anna Maria EN GARDE 0.000 -12 13 6

BUTENKO Viktoria TARTU KALEV 0.800 8 21 2

GLINKIN Karol-Liina TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.800 5 22 3

NOSATS Ilona PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.400 -6 15 4

JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 0.800 13 22 1

BIZANE Julianna LAT 0.200 -8 16 5
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Poule number 2  12:30  Piste number 9

Referee: HARK Anu TALLINNA MÕÕK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SKOBLOV Sandra TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.600 7 21 3

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EN GARDE 0.800 8 23 2

JEFIMOVA Maria PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.400 -8 15 5

MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 0.400 -4 16 4

WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 0.800 12 22 1

KIRSYTE Migle LTU 0.000 -15 10 6
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Poule number 3  12:30  Piste number 10

Referee: VASILIAUSKAS Andrius LIT

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KILTER Katarina EN GARDE 0.500 0 17 3

TRUUSE Gabriela PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.250 -4 12 4

TSOGANKOVA Jelizaveta TARTU KALEV 1.000 9 20 1

FOMINAITE Martirija LTU 0.000 -8 11 5

JEVDOKIMOVA Karina LAT 0.750 3 14 2
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Poule number 4  12:30  Piste number 11

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TARTU KALEV 0.600 4 22 3

PRELA Anna SBSK DRAAKON 0.800 6 23 2

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EN GARDE 1.000 15 25 1

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.400 -3 17 4

VALENCIUTE Ieva LTU 0.000 -14 11 6

NESTEROVA Sofja LAT 0.200 -8 15 5
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Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Poule number 5  12:30  Piste number 12

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri TARTU KALEV

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HUUL Laura EN GARDE 0.400 3 21 3

LEBEDEVA Veronika TARTU KALEV 1.000 12 25 1

POGORELOVA Anastassia TARTU KALEV 0.400 1 20 4

TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.400 -1 19 5

BINGELYTE Grete LTU 0.000 -21 4 6

CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 0.800 6 23 2
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Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Ranking after all poule rounds (29 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EN GARDE 1.000 15 25 qualified

2 LEBEDEVA Veronika TARTU KALEV 1.000 12 25 qualified

3 TSOGANKOVA Jelizaveta TARTU KALEV 1.000 9 20 qualified

4 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 0.800 13 22 qualified

5 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 0.800 12 22 qualified

6 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EN GARDE 0.800 8 23 qualified

7 BUTENKO Viktoria TARTU KALEV 0.800 8 21 qualified

8 CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 0.800 6 23 qualified

8 PRELA Anna SBSK DRAAKON 0.800 6 23 qualified

10 GLINKIN Karol-Liina TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.800 5 22 qualified

11 JEVDOKIMOVA Karina LAT 0.750 3 14 qualified

12 SKOBLOV Sandra TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.600 7 21 qualified

13 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TARTU KALEV 0.600 4 22 qualified

14 KILTER Katarina EN GARDE 0.500 0 17 qualified

15 HUUL Laura EN GARDE 0.400 3 21 qualified

16 POGORELOVA Anastassia TARTU KALEV 0.400 1 20 qualified

17 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.400 -1 19 qualified

18 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.400 -3 17 qualified

19 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 0.400 -4 16 qualified

20 NOSATS Ilona PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.400 -6 15 qualified

21 JEFIMOVA Maria PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.400 -8 15 qualified

22 TRUUSE Gabriela PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.250 -4 12 qualified

23 BIZANE Julianna LAT 0.200 -8 16 qualified

24 NESTEROVA Sofja LAT 0.200 -8 15 eliminated

25 FOMINAITE Martirija LTU 0.000 -8 11 eliminated

26 OUN Anna Maria EN GARDE 0.000 -12 13 eliminated

27 VALENCIUTE Ieva LTU 0.000 -14 11 eliminated

28 KIRSYTE Migle LTU 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

29 BINGELYTE Grete LTU 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
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Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Table of 32

1 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
EN GARDE

32 ----------
TARGAMAA Carmen-Li

17 TERHO Liisa
KAVE TAMPERE

16 POGORELOVA Anastassia
TARTU KALEV

TERHO Liisa
15/10

9 CHRISTENSEN Tabita
FKTV VORDINGBOR

24 ----------
CHRISTENSEN Tabita

25 ----------

8 PRELA Anna
SBSK DRAAKON

PRELA Anna

5 WRAMNER Natalie
GOFK VISBY

28 ----------
WRAMNER Natalie

21 JEFIMOVA Maria
PÕHJAKOTKAS

12 SKOBLOV Sandra
TALLINNA MÕÕK

SKOBLOV Sandra
15/14

13 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
TARTU KALEV

20 NOSATS Ilona
PÕHJAKOTKAS

KOMISSAROVA Karoli
10/7

29 ----------

4 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

JAAKKOLA Outi

3 TSOGANKOVA Jelizaveta
TARTU KALEV

30 ----------
TSOGANKOVA Jelizav

19 MIHEJEVA Nellija
LAT

14 KILTER Katarina
EN GARDE

MIHEJEVA Nellija
15/9

11 JEVDOKIMOVA Karina
LAT

22 TRUUSE Gabriela
PÕHJAKOTKAS

JEVDOKIMOVA Karina
2/1

27 ----------

6 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida
EN GARDE

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida

7 BUTENKO Viktoria
TARTU KALEV

26 ----------
BUTENKO Viktoria

23 BIZANE Julianna
LAT

10 GLINKIN Karol-Liina
TALLINNA MÕÕK

GLINKIN Karol-Liin
15/0

15 HUUL Laura
EN GARDE

18 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

THIM Lovisa
15/7

31 ----------

2 LEBEDEVA Veronika
TARTU KALEV

LEBEDEVA Veronika

Table of 16

TARGAMAA Carmen-Li
15/8

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
15/14

SKOBLOV Sandra
6/5

JAAKKOLA Outi
13/8

TSOGANKOVA Jelizav
15/5

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida
13/11

BUTENKO Viktoria
15/13

LEBEDEVA Veronika
11/10
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Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Table of 8

1 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
EN GARDE

8 CHRISTENSEN Tabita
FKTV VORDINGBOR

TARGAMAA Carmen-Li
15/13

5 SKOBLOV Sandra
TALLINNA MÕÕK

4 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

SKOBLOV Sandra
15/12

3 TSOGANKOVA Jelizaveta
TARTU KALEV

6 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida
EN GARDE

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida
15/14

7 BUTENKO Viktoria
TARTU KALEV

2 LEBEDEVA Veronika
TARTU KALEV

LEBEDEVA Veronika
15/6

Semi-finals

SKOBLOV Sandra
15/14

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida
14/13

Final

SKOBLOV Sandra
15/12
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Nordic Championships U14 Girls

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LIT LIT 0 1 1 0

CAO Junjie NOR NOR 0 1 0 0

CLAUSEN Stefan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM B 0 3 0 0

HARK Anu EST TALLINNA MÕÕK 1 1 0 0

KREY Rune NOR NOR 0 0 0 1

LINDE Magnus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA E 0 1 0 0

MUTSENIK Stanislav EST TARTU KALEV 0 0 0 1

OJAMU Brit EST EN GARDE 0 2 1 0

PAJU Nelli EST EN GARDE 0 0 1 1

TAURIAINEN Simo FIN EM ESPOO L 0 1 0 0

VALERO-PARKA NOR 1 0 1 0

VALIULIN Dmitri EST TARTU KALEV 1 0 0 0

VASILIAUSKAS Andrius LIT LIT 1 1 0 0


